










Raw PD Shrimp (21-30)
Net Weight

(g)
Carton Net

Weight (kg)
Product Code Type of PackageNumber of pack

Per carton

250 10 610444 Skin Vaccum40

Shelf Life
(months)

24

Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Product Code Type of PackageNumber of pack
Per carton

500 10 620431 Bag20

Shelf Life
(months)

24

Raw Peeled Shrimp (41-50)

Raw Wild Caught Shrimp (150 up)
Net Weight

(g)
Carton Net

Weight (kg)
Product Code Type of PackageNumber of pack

Per carton

500 7.5 610383 Vaccum Bag15

Shelf Life
(months)

24

4000 12 610489 Tray3 24

Raw Shrimp



Semi Boiled Shrimp PD (31-40)
Net Weight

(g)
Carton Net

Weight (kg)
Product Code Type of PackageNumber of pack

Per carton

500 7.5 610484 Vaccum Bag15

Shelf Life
(months)

24

500 11 610451 Bag22 24

4000 12 610423 Tray3 24

500 5 620120 Bag10 24

Semi Boiled Shrimp PD (41-50)
Net Weight

(g)
Carton Net

Weight (kg)
Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life

(months)
Number of pack

Per carton

180 4.32 610552 Bag 2424

350 8.4 610392 Tray 2424

500 11 610442 Bag 2422

1000 10 610329 Bag 2410

4000 12 610446 Tray 243

Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

Number of pack
Per carton

180 7.2 610349 Bag 2440

350 8.4 610376 Tray 2424

500 11 610440 Bag 2422

1000 10 610350 Bag 2410

4000 12 610453 Tray 243

Semi Boiled Shrimp PD (51-60)

Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

Number of pack
Per carton

350 8.4 610390 Tray 2424

500 11 610439 Bag 2422

7000 14 610455 Bag 242

4000 12 610495 Tray 243

Semi Boiled Shrimp PD (61-70)

Semi Boiled Shrimp



Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

Number of pack
Per carton

350 8.4 610391 Tray 2424

500 11 610461 Bag 2422

500 7.5 610532 Vacuum Bag 2415

7000 14 610450 Bag 242

4000 12 610469 Tray 243

Semi Boiled Shrimp PD (71-90)

200 9 610551 Bag 2445

Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

Number of pack
Per carton

500 7.5 610878 Vacuum Bag 2415

4000 12 610504 Tray 243

Semi Boiled Shrimp PD (91-110)

Semi Boiled Shrimp



OUR OFFERED SHRIMP SIZES



Fully Automated Shrimp Semi Boiling and
IQF (Individual Quick Freezing) Line



Frozen Semi Boiled Head On Shell On (Vannamei Shrimp)



Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

Number of pack
Per carton

1000 10 620374 Bag 2410

1000 10 620375 Bag 2410

1000 10 620373 Bag 2410

6000 12 610494 Bag 242

6000

40-50

50-60

30-40

40-50

30-40 12 610493 Bag 242

Size

6000 12 610495 Bag 242

6000 12 610496 Bag 242

6000 12 610497 Bag 242

6000

50-60

60-70

70-80

80-100 12 610498 Bag 242

6000100-120 12 610499 Bag 242

Semi Boiled Shrimp Head On Shell On (Vannamei Shrimp)

Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

Number of pack
Per carton

500 10 620287 Bag 2420

500 10 620291 Bag 2420

500 10 620292 Bag 2420

6000 12 610391 Bag 242

6000

21-30

31-40

41-50

31-40

41-50 12 610392 Bag 242

Size

Semi Boiled Shrimp Tail On

Frozen Semi Boiled Shrimp Head On Shell On 
(Vannamei Shrimp)

Frozen Semi Boiled Shrimp Tail On





Breaded Shrimp (Butterfly)

Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

Number of pack
Per carton

300 7.2 612102 Tray 2424

Breaded Shrimp
Net Weight

(g)
Carton Net

Weight (kg)
Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life

(months)
Number of pack

Per carton

350 8.4 612101 Tray 2424

Breaded Shrimp
Net Weight

(g)
Carton Net

Weight (kg)
Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life

(months)
Number of pack

Per carton

380 7.6 612105 Tray 2420

4000 12 612106 Tray 243

Breaded Shrimp



Fully Automatic Shrimp and Fish Breading and IQF line





Trout
Net Weight

(g)
Carton Net

Weight (kg)
Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life

(months)
Number of pack

Per carton

1000 12 610429 Bag 2412

10000 10 * Carton 24*

Trout (Butterfly)
Net Weight

(g)
Carton Net

Weight (kg)
Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life

(months)
Number of pack

Per carton

3500 10.53 ** Tray 24

Smoked Trout
Net Weight

(g)
Carton Net

Weight (kg)
Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life

(months)
Number of pack

Per carton

3000 93 612012 Tray 24

Trout (Butterfly)
Net Weight

(g)
Carton Net

Weight (kg)
Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life

(months)
Number of pack

Per carton

10000 10 ****** Carton 24

Number of fish per carton Product Code

L7 (150-200g) 58(Avg)

L8 (200-250g) 45(Avg) 610048

610052

*

610049L9 (250-300g) 36(Avg)

610043L10 (300-350g) 30(Avg)

610050L11 (350-400g) 27(Avg)

610405L12 (400-500g) 24(Avg)

Number of fish per carton Product Code

L7 (150-200g) 58(Avg)

L8 (200-250g) 45(Avg) 610512

610511

*

610513L9 (250-300g) 36(Avg)

610514L10 (300-350g) 30(Avg)

610515L11 (350-400g) 27(Avg)

Number of fish per carton Product Code

610519

610520

*

610518

L8 (200-250g) 45(Avg)

L9 (250-300g) 36(Avg)

L10 (300-350g) 30(Avg)

Trout Fish



Pink Salmon-Trout Fillet
Net Weight

(g)
Carton Net

Weight (kg)
Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life

(months)
Number of pack

Per carton

300 8.4 610399 Skin Vaccum 2428

500 12 610443 Vaccum 2424

Variable Variable 610428 Vaccum 2420

Pink Salmon-Trout Steak
Net Weight

(g)
Carton Net

Weight (kg)
Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life

(months)
Number of pack

Per carton

500 10 610553 Vaccum 2420

Head less & Gutted (S,M,L,XL,XXL)

Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

Number of pack
Per carton

Variable Variable Carton 24Variable 116001 - 116005

Salmon Trout



Salmon Trout



Sea Bass Fillet
Net Weight

(g)
Carton Net

Weight (kg)
Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life

(months)
Number of pack

Per carton

5000 5 610724 Bag 241

700 10.5 Vacuum 24

500 12 Vacuum 24

610823

610433

15

24

Barramundi



Beluga



Mahi Mahi

Mahi Mahi Fillet
Net Weight

(g)
Carton Net

Weight (kg)
Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life

(months)
Number of pack

Per carton

4000 12 610621 Tray 243

500 12 Vacuum - Bag 24

2000 10 Bag 24

610889

610632

24

5

Mahi Mahi Steak

700 10.5 Vacuum - Bag 2461077715

4000 12 Tray 246106333



Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

Number of pack
Per carton

- - Can 2424

Canned Tuna Olive Oil

- - Can 2424

Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

Number of pack
Per carton

120 - - Can 2424

Canned Tuna In Oil With Smoke Flavor

180

120

180 - 660008 Can 2424

Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

Number of pack
Per carton

- - Can 2424

Canned Tuna In Brine

- - Can 2424

Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

Number of pack
Per carton

120 - - Can 2424

Canned Tuna With Extra Oil

180 - 660007 Can 2424

120

180

Canned Tuna Fish





Marinade Salmon Trout (Masala Taste)

Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

Number of fish
Per carton

300 7.224 612010 Skin Vacuum 24

Marinade Salmon Trout (Lemon and PepperTaste)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

612002 Skin Vacuum 24

Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Number of fish
Per carton

300 7.224

Marinade Salmon Trout (Mexican Taste)

Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

Number of fish
Per carton

300 7.224 612009 Skin Vacuum 24

Marinade Salmon Trout (Barbecue Taste)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

612011 Skin Vacuum 24

Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Number of fish
Per carton

300 7.224

Marinade products





Hot Smoked Salmon Trout
Net Weight

(g)
Carton Net

Weight (kg)
Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life

(months)
Number of fish

Per carton

Variable Variable24 612005 Bag 24

Hot Smoked Salmon Trout
Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life

(months)

612008 Skin Vacuum 24

Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Number of fish
Per carton

200 6.432

Hot Smoked Salmon Trout



Cold Smoked Salmon Trout



Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

Number of pack
Per carton

500 10 600174 Tray 2420

Fish Finger

Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

Number of pack
Per carton

500 10 600179 Tray 2420

Breaded Fish Fillet

Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

Number of pack
Per carton

500 10 600365 Tray 2420

Breaded Tilapia

Net Weight
(g)

Carton Net
Weight (kg)

Product Code Type of Package Shelf Life
(months)

Number of pack
Per carton

250 7 600012 Tray 2428

450 9 600010 Tray 2420

1000 10 600018 Bag 2410

2500 12.5 600263 Bag 245

2500 12.5 900008 Bag 245

Breaded Shrimp



Fully Automated Trout Gutting Line



Packs Net Weight (gr)Product NameProduct CodeRow Packing Number of Pack in a Carton Bax

612008

610443

612019

612020

610553

610428

610429

610325

610600

610317

610436

610833

610601

610602

610833

610433

610322

610394

610889

610617

610622

610621

610636

610078

610620

610724

610842

610894

610887

610633

610611

610891

610603

610633

610617

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Salmon Trout Fillet without bone

Salmon Trout Fillet

Salmon Trout Fillet Mexican taste

Salmon Trout Fillet Masala taste

Salmon Trout Stake

Salmon Trout Fillet (Variable)

Salmon Trout gutted (one kg)

Persian Gulf Mackrel Steak

Lizardfish Fillet

Tilapia Fillet

Tilapia Fillet

Barramundi fillet

Imposter Trevally Fillet

Black -banded Trevally Fillet 

Salomon Trout fillet

Barramundi fillet

Oman Mackrel Steak

Salomon Trout fillet

Mahi Mahi Fillet

Persian Gulf Mackrel Steak

Oman Gulf Mackrel Steak

Mahi Mahi Fillet

Tilapia Fillet

Tilapia Fillet

Mahi Mahi Fillet

Barramundi Fillet

Persian Gulf Mackrel Steak

Croaker Fillet

Croaker Fillet

Mahi Mahi Steak

Imposter Trevally Fillet

Barra mundi Fillet

Persian Gulf Mackrel Steak

Mahi Mahi Steak

Oman Mackrel Steak

200

500

300

300

500

Variable

10000

700

700

600

1000

700

500

500

500

500

700

300

500

4000

4000

4000

10000

15000

14000

5000

4000

4000

4000

4000

14000

4000

15000

15000

15000

Skin

Vacuum

Skin

Skin

Vacuum

Vacuum

Vacuum

Vacuum

Vacuum

Vacuum

Vacuum

Vacuum

Vacuum

Skin

Vacuum

Vacuum

Vacuum

Skin

TRAY

TRAY

TRAY

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

TRAY

TRAY

TRAY

TRAY

Carton

TRAY

Carton

Carton

Carton

32

24

24

24

20

20

12

15

15

15

10

15

24

24

20

24

15

24

24

3

3

3

5

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

3

3

3

3

Bulk

3

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

Sharin Brand Shrimp and Fish Products



Packs Net Weight (gr)Product Name SizeProduct CodeRow Packing Number of Pack in a Carton Bax

620129

620130

620131

620132

620133

620134

620287

620289

620290

620291

620292

620293

620294

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

620138

620139

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined shrimp (CPD)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined shrimp (CPD)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined shrimp (CPD)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined shrimp (CPD)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined shrimp (CPD)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined shrimp (CPD)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and undeveined shrimp (CPUD)

Semi Boiled  peeled and undeveined shrimp (CPUD)

Semi Boiled  peeled and undeveined shrimp (CPUD)

Semi Boiled  peeled and undeveined shrimp (CPUD)

Semi Boiled  peeled and undeveined shrimp (CPUD)

Semi Boiled  peeled and undeveined shrimp (CPUD)

Semi Boiled  peeled and udeveined tail on shrimp (CPUDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and udeveined tail on shrimp (CPUDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and udeveined tail on shrimp (CPUDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and udeveined tail on shrimp (CPUDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and udeveined tail on shrimp (CPUDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and udeveined tail on shrimp (CPUDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and udeveined tail on shrimp (CPUDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and udeveined tail on shrimp (CPUDTO)

raw peeled and deveined shrimp (PD)

raw peeled and deveined shrimp (PD)

raw peeled and deveined shrimp (PD)

raw peeled and deveined shrimp (PD)

raw peeled and deveined shrimp (PD)

raw peeled and deveined shrimp (PD)

  peeled and undeveined shrimp (PUD)

  peeled and undeveined shrimp (PUD)

raw head less shell on shrimp

raw head less shell on shrimp

raw head less shell on shrimp

raw head less shell on shrimp

raw head less shell on shrimp

raw head less shell on shrimp

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

21-30

31-40

41-50

51-60

61-70

71-90

21-30

31-35

36-40

31-40

41-50

51-60

61-70

71-90

21-30

31-40

41-50

51-60

61-70

71-90

21-30

31-35

36-40

31-40

41-50

51-60

61-70

71-90

21-30

31-40

41-50

51-60

61-70

71-90

100-200

200-300

21-25

26-30

31-40

41-50

51-60

61-70

21-30

31-35

36-40

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1000

1000

1000

 

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Vacuum

Vacuum

box

box

box

box

box

box

Bag

Bag

Bag

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

15

15

6

6

6

6

6

6

10

10

10



*

*

*

*

*

*

620221

620222

*

*

*

*

*

620391

620392

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

620373

620374

620375

*

*

*

*

610693

610694

610695

610696

610697

610698

610699

*

112506

112972

112973

112974

*

*

*

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined shrimp (CPD)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined shrimp (CPD)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined shrimp (CPD)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined shrimp (CPD)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined shrimp (CPD)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled  peeled and deveined tail on shrimp (CPDTO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

Semi Boiled head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

raw head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

raw head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

raw head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

raw head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

raw head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

raw head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

raw head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

raw head on shell on shrimp (CHOSO)

31-40

41-50

51-60

61-70

71-90

21-30

31-40

41-50

51-60

61-70

21-30

31-35

36-40

31-40

41-50

51-60

61-70

71-90

30-40

40-50

50-60

60-70

70-80

80-100

100-120

30-40

40-50

50-60

60-70

70-80

80-100

100-120

30-40

40-50

50-60

60-70

70-80

80-100

100-120

30-40

40-50

50-60

60-70

70-80

80-100

100-120

120-150

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

box

box

box

box

box

box

box

box

10

10

10

10

10

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6



PACKAGING EQUIPMENT

COLD STORAGE

We cover all cities in Iran through our major distribution channel.

OUR REFERIGERATED TRUCKS (Reefer)



Our products and processes are tested against strict international
standards and food safety certificates such as:

We cover all cities in Iran through our major distribution channel.








